
ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

CLIMBER

1
INNER	HEX	
SCREW M8*65 5 10

2 WASHER M8 5 20

3 LOCK	NUT M8 5 10

2

REMARK CLIMBER	CONNECT	WITH	METAL	CLIMBER

CLIMBER

QTY

护套镙帽

星形镙丝

垫片

垫片



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1
INNER	HEX	
SCREW M8*65

2 SPRING	
WASHER

M8

3 WASHER M8
4 LOCK	NUT M12*25

REMARK CLIMBER	CONNECT	WITH	METAL	GROOVE

5

5

10
5

CLIMBER

QTY

CLIMBER 1

2 1

4

3



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1
INNER	HEX	
SCREW M8*65 5 1

2 WASHER M8 5 1

CLIMBER 
INFOOT

QTY

2

REMARK CLIMBER	INFOOT	CONNECT	WITH	RC	CLIMBER

CLIMBER INFOOT

2
1



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1 BOLT M10*20

2 WASHER M10

3 LOCK	NUT M10

METAL 
CLIMBER

QTY

METAL	CLIMBER 1

2

4

2
REMARK METAL	CLIMBER	CONNECT	WITH	DECK

1
2

3



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1
INNER	HEX	
SCREW M8*65

2 SPRING	
WASHER

M8

3 WASHER M8
4 LOCK	NUT M12*25

REMARK METAL	CLIMBER	CONNECT	WITH	GROOVE

2

7

7

14
7

METAL CLIMBER

METAL 
CLIMBER

QTY

2 1

4

3



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1 BOLT M8x45

2 WASHER M8

3 LOCK	NUT M12
4 BOLT M8x45

5 WASHER M12

6 NUT M12

SLIDE

QTY

90cm	SLIDE 1

REMARK SLIDE	CONNECT	WITH	DECK

4

8

4
2

2

2

4

1

2

2

3

2

65



ITEM NAME
SPECIFIC
ATION

PIC

1 BOLT M8x90

2 WASHER M8

3 LOCK	NUT M8
4 BOLT M8x20

5 SPRING	
WASHER

M8

SLIDE 
INFOOT

QTY

90cm	SLIDE INFOOT 1

4

8

4
3

3

REMARK SLIDE	INFOOT	CONNECT	WITH	SLIDE

2

5

4

1

2

2

3


